— ‘ - 4
W rpsy = SPORTY> ~ vOogstr

Osterreichischer
Behindertensportverband

ERGEBNISLISTE

OM LEICHTATHLETIK SENIOREN 2014
13.9.2014 Villach/Lind

Klassenuibersicht LAUFBEWERBE

Manner
Frauen
Pl Beh.Klasse Name Verein BL Leistung Med
60m Manner T11 )
1. TI1V/AK I Ernst Wurnig VSC ASVO-Wien w 10,74 G
2. T11/AK I Leopold Ertl 0OOBSC o 1229 S
3. T11/AK IV Ferdinand Kihtreiber 00OBSC (@] 15,61
60m Méanner T35-C5Polio
1. T42/AK I Stefan Kohlweg BSG Klagenfurt K 16,35
60 m Manner T48AB
1. T48 AB/AKIII Gerald Klavora VSC Villach K 14,18 VM
2. T48 AB/AK I Stefan Barbuntoiu Grazer VCS ST 24,09
60m Frauen T11
1. TI1VAKII Andrea Jandl VSC ASVO Wien W 13,80 VM
2. Ti11/AKII Grittli Appenroth Grazer VSC St 20,58
60 m Frauen T12
1. T12/AK I Elfriede Holub VSC ASVO WIEN W 13,69
100 m Manner T 12/13
1. T12/AK I Albert Unger VSC ASVO-Wien wW 16,59 VM
2. T12/AK I Hans Ewald Grill VSC ASVO WIEN W 19,80
100 m Manner T 20
1. T20/ AKI Christian Pohl TV Wattens T 18,68 G
2. T20/ AKIII Hubert Danler TV Wattens T 21,14 S
3. T20/ AKI Markus Hochmuth TV Wattens T 21,71
100 m Frauen T 20
1. T20/AKI Silvia Mathoi TV Wattens T 23,50



400 m Manner T 12/13
1. T12/AK I
2. T12/AK I

400 m Manner T20

1. T20/AK I
2. T20/AK I
3. T20/AKI

Kugel Manner F11

1. F11/AKIV
2. F11/AKIV
3. F11/AK I

Kugel Manner F12/13
1 F12/AK 11

2 F12/ AK I

3. F12/AKII

4 F12/ AK I

Kugel Manner F20
1. F20 AK I
2. F20AKI

Albert Unger
Hans- Ewald Grill

Christian Pohl
Hubert Danler
Markus Hochmuth

Ferdinand Kiihtreiber
Ernst Wurnig
Leopold Ertl

Albert Unger
Glinther Binder
Franz Schéffmann
Ernst Jandl

Hubert Danler
Markus Hochmuth

Kugel Manner F42+35- C5Polio

1.  Polio/AK 111
2. F42/AK IV
3. C5/AKII

Kugel Manner F44
1. F44/ AK IV
2.  F44/AK IV
3. F44/AK IV

Kugel Manner F48
1. F48 AB/AKIII
2. F48 AB/AKIII

Kugel Manner T/F 36+38
1 F38/AKI
2. F36/AKI

Kugel Frauen F11
1. Fl1/AKII
2. F11/AKIV

Kugel Frauen F12
1. F12 AKlII

Kugel Frauen F/44/56-Qi

1. F44/AKII
2. F56-Qi/AKII
3. F44/AK IV

Stefan Kohlweg
Rudi Kaltenbrunner
Franz Kroiss

Melchior Urich
Ludwig Kraus
Adi Klingberg

Stefan Barbuntoiu
Klavora Gerald

Johann Fahrngruber

Wolfgang Dubin

Jandl Andrea
Dr. Grittli Appenroth

Elfriede Holub

Gisela Danzl
Gerhild Huber
Maria Schatzdorfer

VSC ASVO-Wien
VSC ASVO-Wien

TV Wattens
TV Wattens
TV Wattens

o0BSC
VSCASVO-Wien
0o0BSC

VSC ASVO-Wien
VSC ASVO-Wien
VSC ASVO-Wien
VSC ASVO-Wien

TV Wattens
TV Wattens

BSG Klagenfurt
VSV Attnang-Vaécklabruck
VSV Attnang-Vacklabruck

VSV Attnang-Vaécklabruck
VSV Attnang-Vécklabruck
VSC Villach

VSC Weiz
VSC Villach

VSC ASVO-WIEN

VSC ASVO-Wien

VSC ASVO-Wien
Grazer VSC

VSC ASVO-WIEN

BSV Tirol
VSC Villach
VSV Attnang-Vocklabruck
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1,20,62
1,34,21

1,30,23
1,53,57
2,15,24
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4,70
3,95

7,94
6,41
3,02

4,41
4,20
3,86

7,23
6,73

7,63
7,49

3,84
3,20
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4,82
3,92

VM

[0} n ®

wn

VM

)

" o

VM

VM

VM

" O



Kugel Frauen F20

1. F20/AKI Silvia Mathoi
Standweit Manner F12
1. F12/ AK I Ernst Jandl
F12 /AK I Franz Schoffmann

Standweit Manner F44

1. F44/AKIIN

Standweit Manner F48

1. F48 Ab/AKIII
2. F48AB/AKIII

Standweit Maner F20

1. F20/ AK 111

Adam Nagl

Gerald Klavora
Stefan Barbuntoiu

Hubert Danler

Standweit Frauen F 20

1. F20/AKI Silvia Mathoi

Speerwurf Manner F11

1. F11/AK I Ernst Wurnig
2. F11/AK I Leo Ertl
3. F11/AK Il Ferdinand Kihtreiber

Speerwurf Manner F12/13

1. F12/AKII Albert Unger
2. F12/AK I Franz Schoffmann
3. F12/AKI Glinther Binder

Speerwurf Manner F43

1. F43/AKI Manfred Steiner
Ludwig Kraus
Speerwurf Manner F48 AB

1. F48AB/AKIII
2. F48AB/AIll

Stefan Barbuntoiu
Gerald Klavora

Speerwurf Manner F20

1. F20/AK | Christian Ponhl
2. F 20/ AK | Markus Hochmuth
3. F 20/ AK | Hubert Danler
Speerwurf Manner F42 +35
1. Polio/ AK Il Stefan Kohlweg
2. AKIV Rudolf Kaltenbrunner
3. C5/AKIII Franz Kroiss

Speerwurf Frauen F42/44/56-Qi
1. F44/AK I Gisela Danzl
2. F56-Q/AKII Gerhild Huber
3. F44/AKIV Maria Schatzdorfer

TV Wattens

VSC ASVO-Wien
VSC ASVO-Wien

BSV Pinzgau

VSC Villach
VSC Weiz

TV Wattens

TV Wattens

OOBSC
OOBSC
OOBSC

VSC ASVO Wien
VSC ASVO-Wien
VSC ASVO-Wien

VSC Allentsteig

VSV Attnang-Voklabruck

Weizer VSC
VSC Villach

TV Wattens

TV Wattens

TV Wattens

BSG Klagenfurt
VSV ATtnang

VSV Attnang-Vaécklabruck

BSV Innsbruck
VSC Villach

VSV Attnang-Vaécklabruck
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9,99

12,99
12,48

19,47
13,96
5,57

10,55
8,11
6,72

VM

VM

(D)

()

VM

n o

(O]



Diskus Manner F 48AB

1. F48 AB /AK 1II

Diskus Manner F11
1. F11/ AK I
2. F11/AK I
3. F11/AK IV

Diskus Manner F12/13

1. F12/AK I
2. F12/AKII
3. F12/AKI

4. F12/AKII

Diskus Frauen F11
1. F11/AK |1

Diskus Frauen F12

1. F 12/ AKII

Diskus Frauen F20

2. F20/AK I
AUNA

Stefan Barbuntoiu

Ernst Wurnig
Leo Ertl
Ferdinand Kihtreiber

Franz Schéffmann
Albert Unger
Glnther Binder
Ernst Jandl

Andrea Jandl

Elfriede Holub

Silvia Mathoi

VSC Weiz

VSC ASVO Wien
0o0BSV
0o0BSV

VSC ASVO Wien
VSC ASVO Wien
VSC ASVO Wien
VSC ASVO Wien

VSC ASVO Wien

VSC ASVO WIEN

TV Wattens
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20,97
19,94
16,88

18,28
18,03
14,97
12,18

8,60

8,38

8,75
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